COUMNTY

School

Canby

Estacada
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trail
Sherwood

Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:
LeAnn Woodward
Administrative Assistant
Building Codes
503-742-4750

# of Permits
48

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Value
$17,229,535.84
$602,876.52
$1,037,834.73
$1,477,269.91
$2,103,615.15
$18,332,664.68
$2,865,347.47
$3,912,440.88
$182,703.57
$173,157.60
$5,130,593.25

SqFt
113,313
1,644
6,879
7,923
12,427
106,741
18,872
22,318
1,211
2,832
29,425

Tax Remitted
$149,530.45
$1,578.24
$7,385.28
$11,028.82
$16,585.01
$59,965.67
$25,545.14
$19,428.48
$1,630.42
$1,940.16
$25,241.16



