

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	48	\$17,229,535.84	113,313	\$149,530.45
Estacada	3	\$602,876.52	1,644	\$1,578.24
Gresham/Barlow	4	\$1,037,834.73	6,879	\$7,385.28
Lake Oswego	6	\$1,477,269.91	7,923	\$11,028.82
Molalla River	7	\$2,103,615.15	12,427	\$16,585.01
North Clackamas	10	\$18,332,664.68	106,741	\$59,965.67
Oregon City	9	\$2,865,347.47	18,872	\$25,545.14
Oregon Trail	11	\$3,912,440.88	22,318	\$19,428.48
Sherwood	3	\$182,703.57	1,211	\$1,630.42
Silver Falls	2	\$173,157.60	2,832	\$1,940.16
West Linn/Wilsonville	13	\$5,130,593.25	29,425	\$25,241.16

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750